Speedo
International
Friendship
Swimmeet

Speedo Swimmeet Maastricht
Maastricht, 28- - 30-12-2017

MZ&PC
Maastricht

Programmanr. 5
28-12-2017 - 9:57

Dames, 100m schoolslag

Senioren 1 en 2
Startlijst Voorronde

naam

Serie 1 van 6

3
4

5

Gina Tebben
Shanna Megens
Paulien Sillekens

Serie 2 van 6

1

~NOoO o~ wN

Kim de Laat

Rafke Hobus
Lieke Meulenkamp
Lise van der Elsen
Vera Til

Renske Dijkstra
Laura Schipper

Serie 3van 6

1

oO~NO U WN

Marieke Huijnen
Marleen van der Stoop
Lotte Beckers

Demi Brama

Maud Weijmans
Danique van Bebber
Iris Willigers

Sara van Vlokhoven

Serie 4 van 6

1

CO~NO O AhWN

Loes Gelissen

Sarah Vandeursen
Lieve Gobbels

Britt Cornelissens
Milou van den Beucken
Mirelle de Kort

Jasmijn de Kok

Marit van Emmerik

Serie 5van 6

1

O ~NO O hWN

Vera Weijzen
Chiara Geilenkirchen
Kim Rebergen

Robin Goossens
Amy Verhouden

Annemijn Spohr
Isa Schellekens

Gwenn Wouters

Serie 6 van 6

1

o~NO O WN

Imke van den Hoef
Nina Spit

Luca van Gemert
Kim Vos

Esmee Lanckohr
Floor Ketting
Tessa Stolk

Amy Mooren

vereniging

Eurode Kerkrade
Zeester Meerval

sgpatrick-deroersoppers

SWNZ (Sg)

RZL

HzPC

ZPC Nederweert
Aquarius
SBC2000

De Vrije Slag

Zwemclub Eijsden
Aquarius
sgpatrick-deroersoppers
ZV De Aalscholver
HzPC

RZL

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemclub Eijsden

Hellas-Glana
Zeester Meerval
Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana
Mosa-Regio

SWNZ (Sg)

PSVv

ReSet (SG)

Zwemclub Eijsden
Zwemsport Parkstad
Hellas-Glana

Z&PV Nuenen

PSSV

TRB/RES

SWNZ (Sg)

ReSet (SG)

HzPC

Tempo Valkenswaard
PSV

SBC2000

Zwemsport Parkstad
PSV

De Waalstroom
sgpatrick-deroersoppers

inschrijftijd

2:29.37
1:43.57
1:52.51

1:41.91
1:37.23
1:34.80
1:34.54
1:34.73
1:36.58
1:38.84

1:33.26
1:31.17
1:30.29
1:29.70
1:30.07
1:31.06
1:31.19
1:33.98

1:25.90
1:24.12
1:20.98
1:15.20
1:20.29
1:23.33
1:25.06
1:29.12

1:25.42
1:23.52
1:20.75
1:14.31
1:19.85
1:22.01
1:25.01
1:28.02

1:25.36
1:23.34
1:20.32
1:11.41
1:17.74
1:21.63
1:24.79
1:27.97

200102292
200004062
200006420

200102824
200006550
200101554
200005610
200104762
200002040
200100396

200004782
200104944
200000834
200003564
200103830
200001622
200100384
200102484

200102166
200100444
200000514
200000632
200002564
200005546
200101734
200001406

200100980
200104590
200100676
200003128
200101400
200000548
200002330
200001824

200101552
200102212
200101636
200000990
200002442
200102358
200003654
200000360

Splash Meet Manager, 11.51721

o5

Registered to MZ&PC
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